
Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

31 Jul - 4 Aug 2023

The Archery GB Youth Festival

Recurve Under 21 Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 628 HAVERS Megan 1019 6  (26,28,27)

8/ 521 EDWARDS Rebecca 430 0  (22,21,21)

5/ 551 MORGAN Kathleen 1261 7  (26,18,23,25,22)

4/ 561 BELSHAW Emelia 526 3  (22,23,23,19,16)

3/ 581 TONKINSON Katie 1210 6  (25,21,29)

11/ 434 STEVENS Emerson 1077 0  (21,20,24)

7/ 541 FLITTER Imogen 255 0  (21,26,20)

2/ 591 HEMPSALL Charlotte 871 6  (26,27,24)

HAVERS M (1019)

6  (30,29,25)

MORGAN K (1261)

0  (24,25,24)

TONKINSON K (1210)

4  (22,21,23,24,25)

HEMPSALL C (871)

6  (25,21,22,27,25)

HAVERS M (1019)

7  (25,27,21,27,25)

HEMPSALL C (871)

3  (25,23,26,26,24)

MORGAN K (1261)

6  (26,19,24,25)

TONKINSON K (1210)

2  (21,21,23,21)

GOLD

HAVERS M (1019)

SILVER

HEMPSALL C (871)

BRONZE

MORGAN K (1261)

Final Rank
1 HAVERS Megan 1019
2 HEMPSALL Charlotte 871
3 MORGAN Kathleen 1261
4 TONKINSON Katie 1210
5 STEVENS Emerson 1077 0 (65)
6 BELSHAW Emelia 526 3 (103)
7 FLITTER Imogen 255 0 (67)
8 EDWARDS Rebecca 430 0 (64)
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

31 Jul - 4 Aug 2023

The Archery GB Youth Festival

Recurve Under 21 Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 628 HAVERS Megan 1019

-Bye-

9/ 495 CLAMPIN Ella 464 1  (18,19,19,17)

8/ 521 EDWARDS Rebecca 430 7  (23,19,25,25)

5/ 551 MORGAN Kathleen 1261 6  (18,25,27)

12/ 433 WELLS Hannah 544 0  (15,15,20)

13/ 419 KESHAV Kavina 723 3  (23,17,22,14,22)

4/ 561 BELSHAW Emelia 526 7  (19,26,22,18,24)

3/ 581 TONKINSON Katie 1210 6  (28,19,23,25)

14/ 362 FOSTER Sienna 1297 2  (17,23,10,21)

11/ 434 STEVENS Emerson 1077 6  (14,20,19,18,22)

6/ 545 ABDELFATTAH Marjan 43 4  (20,18,25,15,20)

7/ 541 FLITTER Imogen 255 7  (19,24,24,24,26)

10/ 436 EASTON Rhiannon 1210 3  (19,25,22,20,21)

15/ 334 TAYLOR Katherine 1261 0  (15,20,9)

2/ 591 HEMPSALL Charlotte 871 6  (27,25,26)

HAVERS M (1019)

6  (26,28,27)

EDWARDS R (430)

0  (22,21,21)

MORGAN K (1261)

7  (26,18,23,25,22)

BELSHAW E (526)

3  (22,23,23,19,16)

TONKINSON K (1210)

6  (25,21,29)

STEVENS E (1077)

0  (21,20,24)

FLITTER I (255)

0  (21,26,20)

HEMPSALL C (871)

6  (26,27,24)
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

31 Jul - 4 Aug 2023

The Archery GB Youth Festival

Recurve Under 21 Women - 9 to 12 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

-Bye-

9/ 495 CLAMPIN Ella 464

12/ 433 WELLS Hannah 544 4  (15,15,25,22,10)

13/ 419 KESHAV Kavina 723 6  (22,23,18,18,18)

14/ 362 FOSTER Sienna 1297 2  (8,18,14,10)

6/ 545 ABDELFATTAH Marjan 43 6  (25,16,18,21)

10/ 436 EASTON Rhiannon 1210 6  (23,23,23)

15/ 334 TAYLOR Katherine 1261 0  (21,6,11)

CLAMPIN E (464)

6  (24,15,24,24)

KESHAV K (723)

2  (15,19,21,20)

ABDELFATTAH M (43)

6  (19,23,25,22,26)

EASTON R (1210)

4  (23,22,21,26,24)

CLAMPIN E (464)

4  (26,23,21,20,20)

ABDELFATTAH M (43)

6  (16,26,17,21,23)

KESHAV K (723)

0  (19,18,21)

EASTON R (1210)

6  (21,25,25)

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

31 Jul - 4 Aug 2023

The Archery GB Youth Festival

Recurve Under 21 Wonen - 13 to 16 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

-Bye-

12/ 433 WELLS Hannah 544

14/ 362 FOSTER Sienna 1297 6  (16,21,22)

15/ 334 TAYLOR Katherine 1261 0  (12,7,13)

WELLS H (544)

2  (19,19,22,16)

FOSTER S (1297)

6  (14,26,24,20)

-Bye-

TAYLOR K (1261)

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

31 Jul - 4 Aug 2023

The Archery GB Youth Festival

Recurve Under 21 Women - 5 to 8 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

8/ 521 EDWARDS Rebecca 430 2  (16,18,26,21)

4/ 561 BELSHAW Emelia 526 6  (26,25,19,28)

11/ 434 STEVENS Emerson 1077 6  (23,20,24,19)

7/ 541 FLITTER Imogen 255 2  (18,21,22,16)

BELSHAW E (526)

5  (24,27,23,25,13-T. 6)

STEVENS E (1077)

6  (20,23,25,25,18-T. 6+)

EDWARDS R (430)

2  (19,27,19,21)

FLITTER I (255)

6  (20,25,26,25)

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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